
2452

zL4

20/06/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  223
p5,[8FULZLXEF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 %,D  19  280.00 0.0  5320.00

AFSL 

 12106.00

S[Z[8

 5320.00
 0.00
 0.00

 38.00

 5358.00
 0

8M8,  19  0.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 6748.00
 5358.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


